2017 REAL PROPERTY INCREASES

(UNSIGNED)

TO BOARD 11/20/17

EXHIBIT "A"

	7				1	П			MADISO	N	COUNTY	
	+-+	LANDROLL CHANGES	\dashv	NORMAN	A. CANNA	ָם, ע	Y, JR TAX ASSES	SOR	REAL PROPERTY			2017 ROLL
	 - 		الله الله الله الله الله الله الله الله	2 f v 2 f	F - 1 2	*				, w		
				1]]	_		<u> </u>		PAGE 1	LAST UPDATE 11/13/2017
PAGE	LINE	OWNERS NAME	\neg	PARCEL N	NUMBER		ASSESSMENT AS	ON ROLL			L	REASON
							IMPROVEMENTS	LAND	TOTAL		0F	FOR
GROUP	2017	NOVEMBER- INCREASES									CHANGE	CHANGE
		UNSIGNED							<u> </u>			
	+		-			* "				rige"		
PAGE 1	1	RANKIN ROBERT		072D-19A	-014/11.00		5869	3200	9069		4535	OWNER DECEASED
PAGE 1	2	VINJIRAYER ANITA		072E-21C	-010/00.00		11755		!			RENTAL PROPERTY
PAGE 1	3	STEWART WITAYUNA L		093D-20D	-054/00.00		4510	1500	6010		3005	NOT OWNER OCCUPIED/RENTAL
PAGE 1	4	HAMBLIN MACK (ESTATE)		103H-34 -(013/00.00		1659	2060	3719		1580	PROPERY VACANT/NOT OWNER OCCUPIED
PAGE 1	5											
PAGE 1	6	; 										
PAGE 1	7	, 				П						
PAGE 1	8					Г						
PAGE 1	9					Г						
PAGE 1	10	1										
PAGE 1	11											
TOTAL	 								<u> </u>		\$ 16,998	TO BOS - NOVEMBER 20, 2017

.

.

•

	NOI	ICB TO INCKDASE TITE?	TODEDDIMETTI O	1 1011212121		
STATE OF	MISSISSI	PPI		COUN	TY <u>MADISC</u>	<u> </u>
Assessed to:	RANKI	N ROBERT & CAROLYI	1			
In		Road District	_District	Municipality	/	
To Now come	the Board s <u>Norma</u>	of Supervisors of in A. Cannady, Jr.	MADISON and gives notic	County, Missi e as required by Se	issippi: ection [:] 27-35-1	47,
Code of 19 assessed or	72, that the Received (Rec	ne assessment of the property 2017 Assess al/Personal)	sment ROLL of	said County,	creased; the sa	iid property being
The undersigned	l recommends	that the assessment of the said property	should be INCREASE	O as shown below:		
Page	Line	Parcel Number	Land Value	Improvements	Total Value	Total Increase
		072D-19A-014/11.00	3200	5869	9069	4535
Witness of	(Signature of	of this the of H day of Officer)		IAN A. CANNADY (Title of Offic	JR. TAXA	SSESSOR
Acceptance		Cincer) . r:				
		ears to the board:			•	
tha	n ten days	c of this Board has given the before this meeting, as d failed to appear);	e required notice in irected by the O.	to said owner to the rder of this Board;	last known add and who appe	fress, by mail, more pared and presented
2. Th	at the said I requested	owner has, in writing, agre that the assessment be mad	ed to the increase e final;	, waived notice, ent	tered appearanc	ce before this Board
An ass	d the Boar essment sh	rd having heard the evidence would be increased, as herein	ce, and carefully set forth;	considered the same	e, and being sa	itisfied that the said
ass	essment be	REFORE, ORDERED ANI and is hereby made and fin	ally approved as	follows:	an increase i	n the said origins
The anto \$	ount at Pa 13604	ge, Line	, be increase	d from <u>\$ 9069</u>		
order to the	State Tax	DERED, that the Clerk of the Commission, as required by ND ADJUDGED this the	v Section 27-35-1	49, Code of 1972.		•
				Presi	dent of the Boa	rd
		CI	ERK'S CERTI	FICATE		

I, ____Ronny Lott__, Clerk of the Board of Supervisors of ____MADISON__ County, State of Mississippi, do

hereby certify that the foregoing is a true and correct transcript of an order of said Board of Supervisors, passed on the _____ day of ______ of Minute Book _____ of said Board,

now on file in the office of said Clerk in the _____ of ____ in said County.

STATE (OF MISSISS	IPPI	COUNTY <u>MADISON</u>				
Assessed	to: VINJI	RAYER ANITA					
In		_ Road District	_ District	Municipality	у		
Now cor Code of	nes <u>Norm</u> 1972, that on the <u>R</u>	d of Supervisors of	_ and gives noti erty herein desc	ce as required by Secribed should be inc	ection 27-35-	147, aid property being	
The undersig	gned recommend	s that the assessment of the said property	should be INCREASI	ED as shown below:			
Page	Line	Parcel Number	Land Value	Improvements	Total Value	Total Increase	
		072E-21C-010/00.00	4000	11755	15755	7878	
			<u> </u>				
Witness	my signatur (Signature o	re this the GTH day of		2017 MAN A. CANNADY (Tille of Offic	JR, TAX A	ASSESSOR	
Acceptan	ce by Taxpay	er:		Date:			
1. To	Chat the Cler han ten day be be to a long the Boarsessment s T IS, THE assessment be amount at Paragram out the State Tather Clerk the State Tather hand the State Tather hand the State Tather State T	rk of this Board has given the s before this meeting, as dir failed to appear); I owner has, in writing, agreed that the assessment be made and having heard the evidence hould be increased, as herein REFORE, ORDERED AND and is hereby made and fine age, Line	rected by the C ed to the increase final; e, and carefully set forth; D ADJUDGED ally approved as, be increase this Board is here! Section 27-35-1	order of this Board; c, waived notice, ent considered the same by this Board that follows: ed from \$ 15755 by directed and comm 49, Code of 1972. of	and who appearante, and being so an increase	ce before this Board atisfied that the said in the said original ify two copies of this	
				Presid			
		CL	erk's certi	FICATE			
	I. Ronr	v Lott . Clerk of the Board	d of Supervisors	of MADISON	County, Sta	te of Mississippi, do	

hereby certify that the foregoing is a true and correct transcript of an order of said Board of Supervisors, passed on the _____ day of ______, _2017 as the same appears on Page _____ of Minute Book_____ of said Board,

now on file in the office of said Clerk in the ______ of ____ in said County.

STATE OF	MISSISSI	PPI	COUNTY <u>MADISON</u>				
Assessed to	: STEW	ART WITAYUNA L.					
In		Road District	_District	Municipalit	у		
Now come Code of 19	s <u>Norm</u> 772, that t n the <u>R</u>	an A. Cannady, Jr. (Aussissor of Other Officer) the assessment of the proper eal Property 2017 Assessed/Personal)	and gives noticerty herein desc	ce as required by S ribed should be in	ection 27-35-1		
The undersigned	l recommends	that the assessment of the said property	should be INCREASE	D as shown below:			
Page	Line	Parcel Number	Land Value	Improvements	Total Value	Total Increase	
		093D-20D-054/00.00	1500	4510	6010	3005	
·							
Witness my	(Signature of		NORM	2017 IAN A. CANNADY (Title of Offic	cer)		
			-	Date			
1. The than object of the thin object of the than object of the thin o	at the Clerk ten days ections (or at the said requested d the Boan essment sh IS, THER essment be ount at Pa	ears to the board: c of this Board has given the before this meeting, as dirfailed to appear); owner has, in writing, agreed that the assessment be made and having heard the evidence could be increased, as herein see that the could be increased, as herein see that the could be increased. CEFORE, ORDERED AND and is hereby made and final see that the Clark of this could be increased.	d to the increase final; e, and carefully et forth; ADJUDGED I lly approved as i	rder of this Board; c, waived notice, entered the same by this Board that follows: d from \$ 6010	and who appearance ered appearance e, and being sat an increase in	before this Board isfied that the said the said original	
order to the	State Tax	DERED, that the Clerk of thi Commission, as required by ND ADJUDGED this the	Section 27-35-14	49, Code of 1972.			
		4		Presid	lent of the Board	i	
		CLI Lott , Clerk of the Board foregoing is a true and cor	=	of <u>MADISON</u>			

______, _2017 as the same appears on Page ______ of Minute Book_____ of said Board,

STATE O	F MISSISS	IPPI	COUNTY <u>MADISON</u>				
Assessed	to: HAMI	BLIN MACK (ESTATE)					
In Road District			District Municipality				
T Now con	o the Boar ies <u>Norm</u>	d of Supervisors of nan A. Cannady, Jr.	MADISON_ and gives not	County, Missice as required by S	issippi: ection 27-35	-147,	
Code of assessed	1972, that on the <u>R</u> (F	(Assessor or Other Officer) the assessment of the project Property 2017 Asset (Leal/Personal) s that the assessment of the said proper	perty herein des ssment ROLL o	cribed should be in f said County,			
Page	Line	Parcel Number	Land Value	Improvements	Total Value	Total Increase	
rage	Line	103H-34-013/00.00	2060	1659	3719	1580	
,	,,,,	re this the <u>6TH</u> day of		2017 MAN A. CANNADY (Tille of Offic	, JR. TAX .	ASSESSOR	
Acceptanc	e by Taxpay	er:		Date:			
1. T the a to \$_	hat the Clerian ten day bjections (or hat the said requeste and the Boassessment something the session of the s	rk of this Board has given the before this meeting, as or failed to appear); If owner has, in writing, agreed that the assessment be madered having heard the evident hould be increased, as hereing the property of the behalf o	directed by the Coed to the increase de final; ace, and carefully a set forth; and ADJUDGED andly approved as, be increase this Board is here as Section 27-15-	by this Board that follows: ed from \$ 3719 by directed and community of 149, Code of 1972.	and who appears and being sen increase manded to cert	neered and presented ace before this Board satisfied that the said in the said original stify two copies of this 217.	
				Presid	ient of the Bo	ard	
			LERK'S CERT				
		ny <u>Lott</u> , Clerk of the Boa he foregoing is a true and c					

____ day of _____ of Minute Book ____ of said Board,

now on file in the office of said Clerk in the ______ of ____ in said County.